DRAINAGE
SYSTEMS
COMPACT CHANNEL
KOMPAQDRAIN®
Max Flow®
WITH
SYSTEM
2

Outlet
(mm)
Lateral
Outlet
(mm)
Galvanized
steel bucket
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)
Ext. Int.
AKVDH100MF10RS 1000 235 154 100 - 110 110 - 139,5 28
AKVD100I 500 260 154 100 110 160 110 CKV100 17 - 24
AKVD100B 500 260 154 100 110 160 110 CKV100 19 - 24
** The Sump unit can be higher incorporating an intermediate unit of 260 mm. AKVF200I.
*** More info about sump units and registers on page 8.
.
REGISTERS

Outlet
(mm)
Vertical
Outlet
(mm)
T and
channel
connection
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)Ext. Int.
AKVDH100MF10R 1000 235 154 100 110 110 110 YES 40 139,5 28
* Standard cast iron edges, galvanized and stainless steel edges available.
END CAPS
Channel Code
KVDH100.10R

Outlet
(mm)
Lateral
Outlet
(mm)
Galvanized
steel bucket
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)
Ext. Int.
AKVFDH150MF10RS 1000 270 206 150 - 160 160 - 58 227 12
AKVFDH150MF20RS 1000 370 206 150 - 315 200 - 67 377 12
AKVFDH150MF30RS 1000 470 206 150 - 315 315 - 76 527 8
AKVF150I 500 380 206 150 160 200 315 CKV150 30 - 16
AKVF150B 500 380 206 150 160 200 315 CKV150 33 - 16
** The Sump unit can be higher incorporating an intermediate unit of 380 mm. AKVF150I
*** More info about sump units and registers on page 13.
.
REGISTERS

Outlet
(mm)
Vertical
Outlet
(mm)
T and
channel
connection
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)Ext. Int.
AKVFDH150MF10R 1000 270 206 150 160 160 160 YES 61 227 12
AKVFDH150MF20R 1000 370 206 150 315 200 160 YES 71 377 12
AKVFDH150MF30R 1000 470 206 150 315 315 160 YES 80 527 8
* Standard cast iron edges, galvanized and stainless steel edges available.
END CAPS
Channel Code
KVFDH150.10R

Outlet
(mm)
Lateral
Outlet
(mm)
Galvanized
steel bucket
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)
Ext. Int.
AKVFD150MF10RS 1000 270 206 150 - 160 160 - 54 227 12
AKVFD150MF20RS 1000 370 206 150 - 315 200 - 64 377 12
AKVFD150MF30RS 1000 470 206 150 - 315 315 - 75 527 8
AKVF150I 500 380 206 150 160 200 315 CKV150 30 - 16
AKVF150B 500 380 206 150 160 200 315 CKV150 33 - 16
** The Sump unit can be higher incorporating an intermediate unit of 380 mm. AKVF150I
*** More info about sump units and registers on page 13.

Outlet
(mm)
Vertical
Outlet
(mm)
T and
channel
connection
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)Ext. Int.
AKVFD150MF10R 1000 270 206 150 160 160 160 YES 57,7 227 12
AKVFD150MF20R 1000 370 206 150 315 200 160 YES 68 377 12
AKVFD150MF30R 1000 470 206 150 315 315 160 YES 79 527 8
* Standard cast iron edges, galvanized and stainless steel edges available.
END CAPS
Channel Code
KVFD150.10R

Outlet
(mm)
Lateral
Outlet
(mm)
Galvanized
steel bucket
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)
Ext. Int.
AKVE150MF10RS 500 280 206 150 - 160 160 - 228 227 12
AKVE150MF20RS 500 380 206 150 - 315 200 - 379 377 12
AKVE150MF30RS 500 480 206 150 - 315 315 - 530 527 8
AKVF150I 500 380 206 150 160 200 315 CKV150 30 - 16
AKVF150B 500 380 206 150 160 200 315 CKV150 33 - 16
** The Sump unit can be higher incorporating an intermediate unit of 380 mm. AKVF150I
*** More info about sump units and registers on page 13.

Outlet
(mm)
Vertical
Outlet
(mm)
T and
channel
connection
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)Ext. Int.
AKVE150MF10R 1000 280 206 150 160 160 160 YES 59 227 12
AKVE150MF20R 1000 380 206 150 315 200 160 YES 70 377 12
AKVE150MF30R 1000 480 206 150 315 315 160 YES 80 527 8
* Standard cast iron edges, galvanized and stainless steel edges available.
END CAPS
Channel Code
KVE150.10R

Outlet
(mm)
Lateral
Outlet
(mm)
Galvanized
steel bucket
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)
Ext. Int.
AKVF150MF10RS 1000 300 206 150 - 160 160 - 66 227 12
AKVF150MF20RS 1000 400 206 150 - 315 200 - 76 377 12
AKVF150MF30RS 1000 500 206 150 - 315 315 - 86 527 8
AKVF150I 500 380 206 150 160 200 315 CKV150 30 - 16
AKVF150B 500 380 206 150 160 200 315 CKV150 33 - 16
** The Sump unit can be higher incorporating an intermediate unit of 380 mm. AKVF150I
*** More info about sump units and registers on page 13.

Outlet
(mm)
Vertical
Outlet
(mm)
T and
channel
connection
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)Ext. Int.
AKVF150MF10R 1000 300 206 150 160 160 160 YES 69 227 12
AKVF150MF20R 1000 400 206 150 200 200 160 YES 79 377 12
AKVF150MF30R 1000 500 206 150 315 315 160 YES 89 527 8
* Standard cast iron edges, galvanized and stainless steel edges available.
END CAPS
Channel Code
KVF150.10R

Outlet
(mm)
Lateral
Outlet
(mm)
Galvanized
steel bucket
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)
Ext. Int.
AKVFDH200MF10RS 1000 305 262 200 - 160 160 - 75 318 12
AKVFDH200MF30RS 1000 505 262 200 - 315 315 - 99 718 8
AKVFDH200MF50RS 1000 705 262 200 - 400 400 - 129 1118 8
AKVF200I 500 380 262 200 200 200 315 CKV200 34 - 16
AKVF200B 500 380 262 200 200 200 315 CKV200 38 - 16
** The Sump unit can be higher incorporating an intermediate unit of 380 mm. AKVF200I.
*** More info about sump units and registers on page 18.
.
REGISTERS

Outlet
(mm)
Vertical
Outlet
(mm)
T and
channel
connection
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)Ext. Int.
AKVFDH200MF10R 1000 305 262 200 160 160 160 YES 81 318 12
AKVFDH200MF30R 1000 505 262 200 315 315 200 YES 105 718 8
AKVFDH200MF50R 1000 705 262 200 400 400 200 YES 135 1118 8
* Standard cast iron edges, galvanized and stainless steel edges available.
END CAPS
Channel Code
KVFDH200.10R

Outlet
(mm)
Lateral
Outlet
(mm)
Galvanized
steel bucket
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)
Ext. Int.
AKVFD200MF10RS 1000 305 262 200 - 160 160 - 74 318 12
AKVFD200MF30RS 1000 505 262 200 - 315 315 - 98 718 8
AKVFD200MF50RS 1000 705 262 200 - 400 400 - 128 1118 8
AKVF200I 500 380 262 200 200 200 315 CKV200 34 - 16
AKVF200B 500 380 262 200 200 200 315 CKV200 38 - 16
** The Sump unit can be higher incorporating an intermediate unit of 380 mm. AKVF200I.
*** More info about sump units and registers on page 18.

Outlet
(mm)
Vertical
Outlet
(mm)
T and
channel
connection
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)Ext. Int.
AKVFD200MF10R 1000 305 262 200 160 160 160 YES 80 318 12
AKVFD200MF30R 1000 505 262 200 315 315 200 YES 104 718 8
AKVFD200MF50R 1000 705 262 200 400 400 200 YES 135 1118 8
* Standard cast iron edges, galvanized and stainless steel edges available.
END CAPS
Channel Code
KVFD200.10R

Outlet
(mm)
Lateral
Outlet
(mm)
Galvanized
steel bucket
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)
Ext. Int.
AKVE200MF10RS 1000 300 262 200 - 160 160 - 76 318 12
AKVE200MF30RS 1000 500 262 200 - 315 315 - 100 718 8
AKVE200MF50RS 1000 700 262 200 - 400 400 - 130 1118 8
AKVF200I 500 380 262 200 200 200 315 CKV200 34 - 16
AKVF200B 500 380 262 200 200 200 315 CKV200 38 - 16
** The Sump unit can be higher incorporating an intermediate unit of 380 mm. AKVF200I.
*** More info about sump units and registers on page 18.

Outlet
(mm)
Vertical
Outlet
(mm)
T and
channel
connection
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)Ext. Int.
AKVE200MF10R 1000 300 262 200 160 160 160 YES 82 318 12
AKVE200MF30R 1000 500 262 200 315 315 200 YES 106 718 8
AKVE200MF50R 1000 700 262 200 400 400 200 YES 137 1118 8
* Standard cast iron edges, galvanized and stainless steel edges available.
END CAPS
Channel Code
KVE200.10R

Outlet
(mm)
Lateral
Outlet
(mm)
Galvanized
steel bucket
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)
Ext. Int.
AKVF200MF10RS 1000 325 262 200 - 160 160 - 84 318 12
AKVF200MF30RS 1000 525 262 200 - 315 315 - 108 718 8
AKVF200MF50RS 1000 725 262 200 - 400 400 - 138 1118 8
AKVF200I 500 380 262 200 200 200 315 CKV200 34 - 16
AKVF200B 500 380 262 200 200 200 315 CKV200 38 - 16
** The Sump unit can be higher incorporating an intermediate unit of 380 mm. AKVF200I.
**** More info about sump units and registers on page 18.

Outlet
(mm)
Vertical
Outlet
(mm)
T and
channel
connection
Weigth
(Kg)
Hydraul.
Section
(cm2)
Pcs.
(x pallet)Ext. Int.
AKVF200MF10R 1000 325 262 200 160 160 160 YES 90 318 12
AKVF200MF30R 1000 525 262 200 315 315 200 YES 115 718 8
AKVF200MF50R 1000 725 262 200 400 400 200 YES 145 1118 8
* Standard cast iron edges, galvanized and stainless steel edges available.
END CAPS
Channel Code
KVF200.10R